2686 INDEX

Deep Creek Lake State Park—

Bond funds for development ......c.iiencnnincnincsciniennnenes

Deer Hunting—
Trespass—Written permission ...

Deer’s Head State Hospital—
Appropriation to

Bond funds for ....
General Construction Loan of 1969—
Air-conditioning

Defective Delinquents—
Errors corrected

Examination for prohibited within a certain time ........ce.es

Psychiatric fees; appropriation to

Defenses—
Educational personnel—

Reimbursement for expenses ......
Health insurance—
Time period; claims ...

Insanity—

State’s Attorney notified .
School security officers—
Baltimore City

Teachers—
Certain civil immunity .....

Delmar (Wicomico County)-—

Charter—
Sec. 50 amended. See p. 2065.
Sec. 52(a) amended. See p. 2065.
See. 52(b) amended. See p. 2065.
Sec. 52(c) amended. See p. 2065.
Sec. 52(d) repealed. See p. 2065.
Sec. 52(e) amended. See p. 2065.

Debt limit—Raised. See p. 2065.

Tax rate—Fiscal year; method of tax collection.
See p. 2065.

Demonstrators—

Motor vehicles—Road taxes ...... rerreeeeessteettresasesaserarasen

Dentistry—
Acts prohibited—

Language clarified ...

Advertising regulated ........

Duty to report treatment of persons injured by gunshot ..

Professional service corporations—
Approval of names of .

Technological work—

Written authorization required ..........ecccene.

Denton (Caroline County)—

Charter—
Sec. 69 amended. See p. 2067.
Debt and debt limit. See p. 2067.

Chap.

425

642

35
425

256

16
491
35

599

367

261

483

514

684

364
640
465

762

Page
912

1344

144
914

5563

27
1083
108

1263
771
561

1055

1150

1465

767
1342
1016
1660

1339




