2686 INDEX

	C1	D
Deep Creek Lake State Park—	Chap.	Page
Bond funds for development	425	912
Deer Hunting—		
Trespass—Written permission	642	1344
Deer's Head State Hospital—		
Appropriation to	35	144
Bond funds for	425	914
General Construction Loan of 1969— Air-conditioning	256	553
	200	000
Defective Delinquents—	45	07
Errors corrected	15 491	27 1083
Psychiatric fees; appropriation to	35	1083
Defenses—		
Educational personnel— Reimbursement for expenses	599	1263
Health insurance—	000	
Time period; claims	367	771
Insanity—	001	F.0.1
State's Attorney notified	261	561
Baltimore City	483	1055
Teachers—		
Certain civil immunity	514	1150
Delmar (Wicomico County)—		
Charter—		
Sec. 50 amended. See p. 2065.		
Sec. 52(a) amended. See p. 2065.		
Sec. 52(b) amended. See p. 2065.		
Sec. 52(c) amended. See p. 2065. Sec. 52(d) repealed. See p. 2065.		
Sec. 52(e) amended. See p. 2065.		
Debt limit—Raised. See p. 2065.		
Tax rate—Fiscal year; method of tax collection.		
See p. 2065.		
Demonstrators—		
Motor vehicles—Road taxes	684	1465
Dentistry—		
Acts prohibited—		
Language clarified	364	767
Advertising regulated	640	1342
Duty to report treatment of persons injured by gunshot	465	1016
Professional service corporations— Approval of names of	762	1660
Technological work—	102	1000
Written authorization required	639	1339
Denton (Caroline County)—		
Charter—		
Sec. 69 amended. See p. 2067.		
Debt and debt limit. See p. 2067.		